
Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Herresingle U13 E

1. (P.1) 030116-01 Mads Juel Møller (Højbjerg)

2. (P.1) 030127-01 William Kryger Boe (Odense OBK)
3. (P.1) 030325-01 Christopher Vittoriani (Skovshoved)

3. (P.1) 030120-02 Victor Ørding Kauffmann (Gentofte)

5. (P.1) 040214-01 Jakob Houe Andersen (Højbjerg)
5. (P.1) 040104-01 Jeppe Søby Hansen (Greve)

5. (P.1) 030516-02 Mathias Bech (Solrød Strand)

5. (P.1) 031228-01 Alexander Pedersen (Hillerød)
9. (P.1) 030708-03 Jonas Tomas Kudsk (Solrød Strand)

9. (P.1) 040825-01 Christian Faust Kjær (Viby J.)

11. (P.2) 040323-01 Mikkel Langemark (Skovshoved)
11. (P.2) 030304-04 Kristian Weber (Hørsholm)

11. (P.2) 030802-02 Simon Moesgaard (Herning)

11. (P.2) 031129-03 Sebastian Riggelsen (Hvidovre)
11. (P.2) 030726-01 Christian Egdal Schou (Odense OBK)

11. (P.2) 030223-03 Tobias Weinreich Hansen (Gladsaxe-Søb.)

11. (P.2) 041114-01 Gabriel Sung Thomsen (KBK Kbh.)
11. (P.2) 030708-02 Tobias Tomas Kudsk (Solrød Strand)

11. (P.2) 030120-04 Magnus Kongshammer (Lyngby)

11. (P.2) 030329-02 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)
21. (P.3) 030120-01 Jonas Meyer-Iversen (Odense OBK)

21. (P.3) 030510-02 William Frost (Lillerød)

21. (P.3) 030605-03 Malthe Toftgaard (Værløse)
21. (P.3) 030621-03 Victor Nymand Wittrock (Jungshoved IF)

21. (P.3) 030611-04 Lukas A. Thomasen (Lystrup)

21. (P.3) 040522-01 Villads Leit (Hvidovre)
21. (P.3) 030304-05 Tobias Spillemose (Odense OBK)

21. (P.3) 030506-02 Carl Gustav Wind (Kolding BK)

21. (P.3) 030704-01 Nikolai Sæthre Rasmussen (Greve)
21. (P.3) 030301-01 Oskar Tømming Larsen (KBK Kbh.)

31. (P.4) 030221-04 Jonathan Hertz (Skovshoved)

31. (P.4) 030210-01 Frederik Bilenberg Olsen (Slagelse)

Herredouble U13 E

1. 030120-02 Victor Ørding Kauffmann (Gentofte) / 030116-01 Mads Juel Møller (Højbjerg)
2. 030127-01 William Kryger Boe (Odense OBK) / 030325-01 Christopher Vittoriani (Skovshoved)

3. 040214-01 Jakob Houe Andersen (Højbjerg) / 040825-01 Christian Faust Kjær (Viby J.)

3. 030120-04 Magnus Kongshammer (Lyngby) / 040323-01 Mikkel Langemark (Skovshoved)
5. 030120-01 Jonas Meyer-Iversen / 030726-01 Christian Egdal Schou (Odense OBK)

5. 030223-03 Tobias Weinreich Hansen (Gladsaxe-Søb.) / 030510-02 William Frost (Lillerød)

5. 030304-04 Kristian Weber (Hørsholm) / 030708-02 Tobias Tomas Kudsk (Solrød Strand)
5. 030704-01 Nikolai Sæthre Rasmussen (Greve) / 031129-03 Sebastian Riggelsen (Hvidovre)

9. 030611-04 Lukas A. Thomasen (Lystrup) / 030605-03 Malthe Toftgaard (Værløse)

9. 030802-02 Simon Moesgaard (Herning) / 030304-05 Tobias Spillemose (Odense OBK)
9. 040522-01 Villads Leit (Hvidovre) / 041114-01 Gabriel Sung Thomsen (KBK Kbh.)

9. 031228-01 Alexander Pedersen (Hillerød) / 030708-03 Jonas Tomas Kudsk (Solrød Strand)

9. 030329-02 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev) / 030506-02 Carl Gustav Wind (Kolding BK)
9. 030621-03 Victor Nymand Wittrock (Jungshoved IF) / 030516-02 Mathias Bech (Solrød Strand)

9. 030301-01 Oskar Tømming Larsen (KBK Kbh.) / 030210-01 Frederik Bilenberg Olsen (Slagelse)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Damesingle U13 E

1. (P.1) 030627-01 Emilia Nesic (Kolding BK)

2. (P.1) 030715-01 Anna Siess Ryberg (Greve)
3. (P.1) 040517-01 Kathrine Ørum Secher (Højbjerg)

3. (P.1) 030106-03 Cecilie Frost Andersen (Værløse)

5. (P.1) 031125-01 Clara Løber (abc Aalborg)
5. (P.1) 031219-01 Simona Pilgaard (Kolding BK)

5. (P.1) 030504-06 Elin Boman (Sweden)

8. (P.2) 030404-04 Vilma Svensson Pedersen (Lyngby)
8. (P.2) 030506-01 Maiken Slorup Johansen (Viby J.)

8. (P.2) 030609-02 Line Falk Andreasen (Skagen)

8. (P.2) 030531-07 Frederikke Nielsen (Lillerød)
8. (P.2) 030810-01 Mette Werge (Hvidovre)

8. (P.2) 030117-02 Alma Korsgaard Ipsen (Viby J.)

8. (P.2) 030107-01 Naja Maj Jonassen (Skovshoved)
15. (P.3) 031117-06 Julia Tuvesson (Sweden)

15. (P.3) 030119-02 Caroline Thorsen (Holte)

15. (P.3) 040419-02 Malou Enghøj (Lillerød)
15. (P.3) 030515-02 Sofie Kirstine Bechmann Sørensen (Aarhus AB)

15. (P.3) 030826-01 Ida Janum Riis (Aalborg Triton)

15. (P.3) 030322-01 Anne Madsen (Badminton Roskilde)
15. (P.3) 030628-01 Alberte Christensen (Herning)

22. (P.4) 041103-01 Klara Hansen (abc Aalborg)

Damedouble U13 E

1. 030627-01 Emilia Nesic (Kolding BK) / 030106-03 Cecilie Frost Andersen (Værløse)

2. 030715-01 Anna Siess Ryberg (Greve) / 030810-01 Mette Werge (Hvidovre)
3. 040517-01 Kathrine Ørum Secher (Højbjerg) / 031219-01 Simona Pilgaard (Kolding BK)

3. 030117-02 Alma Korsgaard Ipsen (Viby J.) / 030515-02 Sofie Kirstine Bechmann Sørensen (Aarhus AB)

5. 030628-01 Alberte Christensen (Herning) / 030826-01 Ida Janum Riis (Aalborg Triton)
5. 031125-01 Clara Løber (abc Aalborg) / 030506-01 Maiken Slorup Johansen (Viby J.)

5. 041103-01 Klara Hansen (abc Aalborg) / 030609-02 Line Falk Andreasen (Skagen)

5. 031227-01 Vibse Jonassen (Herning) / 030107-01 Naja Maj Jonassen (Skovshoved)
9. 030322-01 Anne Madsen (Badminton Roskilde) / 030531-07 Frederikke Nielsen (Lillerød)

9. 030119-02 Caroline Thorsen (Holte) / 040419-02 Malou Enghøj (Lillerød)

9. 030504-06 Elin Boman / 031117-06 Julia Tuvesson (Sweden)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Mixed double U13 E

1. 030116-01 Mads Juel Møller (Højbjerg) / 030627-01 Emilia Nesic (Kolding BK)

2. 030120-02 Victor Ørding Kauffmann (Gentofte) / 030715-01 Anna Siess Ryberg (Greve)
3. 040825-01 Christian Faust Kjær / 030506-01 Maiken Slorup Johansen (Viby J.)

3. 030325-01 Christopher Vittoriani (Skovshoved) / 030106-03 Cecilie Frost Andersen (Værløse)

5. 030506-02 Carl Gustav Wind / 031219-01 Simona Pilgaard (Kolding BK)
5. 030120-01 Jonas Meyer-Iversen (Odense OBK) / 030826-01 Ida Janum Riis (Aalborg Triton)

5. 030322-01 Anne Madsen (Badminton Roskilde) / 030708-03 Jonas Tomas Kudsk (Solrød Strand)

5. 040104-01 Jeppe Søby Hansen (Greve) / 030810-01 Mette Werge (Hvidovre)
9. 031227-01 Vibse Jonassen (Herning) / 031228-01 Alexander Pedersen (Hillerød)

9. 030531-07 Frederikke Nielsen (Lillerød) / 030708-02 Tobias Tomas Kudsk (Solrød Strand)

9. 030304-04 Kristian Weber (Hørsholm) / 030504-06 Elin Boman (Sweden)
9. 041103-01 Klara Hansen (abc Aalborg) / 030704-01 Nikolai Sæthre Rasmussen (Greve)

9. 030119-02 Caroline Thorsen (Holte) / 030221-04 Jonathan Hertz (Skovshoved)

9. 040214-01 Jakob Houe Andersen / 040517-01 Kathrine Ørum Secher (Højbjerg)
9. 030611-04 Lukas A. Thomasen (Lystrup) / 030515-02 Sofie Kirstine Bechmann Sørensen (Aarhus AB)

9. 030120-04 Magnus Kongshammer / 030404-04 Vilma Svensson Pedersen (Lyngby)

17. 030726-01 Christian Egdal Schou (Odense OBK) / 030117-02 Alma Korsgaard Ipsen (Viby J.)
17. 030304-05 Tobias Spillemose (Odense OBK) / 030609-02 Line Falk Andreasen (Skagen)

17. 041114-01 Gabriel Sung Thomsen (KBK Kbh.) / 040419-02 Malou Enghøj (Lillerød)

17. 030628-01 Alberte Christensen / 030802-02 Simon Moesgaard (Herning)
17. 030127-01 William Kryger Boe (Odense OBK) / 030107-01 Naja Maj Jonassen (Skovshoved)

17. 030301-01 Oskar Tømming Larsen (KBK Kbh.) / 031117-06 Julia Tuvesson (Sweden)

17. 031125-01 Clara Løber (abc Aalborg) / 030329-02 Kasper Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Herresingle U17 E

1. (P.1) 990207-01 Jesper Toft (Aarhus AB)

2. (P.1) 000216-01 Mads Muurholm Petersen (Viby J.)
3. (P.1) 990313-02 Malte Ringstrøm (Højbjerg)

3. (P.1) 000711-11 Cristian Savin (Horsens)

5. (P.1) 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen (Badminton Roskilde)
5. (P.1) 000802-01 Daniel Lundgaard (Værløse)

5. (P.1) 990401-01 Nicholas Grundtvig (Højbjerg)

5. (P.1) 990219-01 Mads Thøgersen (Odense OBK)
9. (P.1) 000414-02 Jonas Jæger (Lillerød)

10. (P.2) 991120-01 Philip Illum Klindt (Ikast)

10. (P.2) 000503-11 Simon Nguyen (Odense OBK)
10. (P.2) 990528-03 Marco Paredes (Skovshoved)

10. (P.2) 990215-03 Philip Skou Ernstsen (Viby J.)

10. (P.2) 990107-01 Johan P. Philipsen (Blans Sundeved)
10. (P.2) 990710-01 Oliver Gram (Odense OBK)

10. (P.2) 990115-09 Paw Eriksen (Odense OBK)

10. (P.2) 990910-02 Andreas Bøgebjerg (KBK Kbh.)
10. (P.2) 990407-01 Nicklas Scott Larsen (Ikast)

19. (P.3) 990322-03 Jakob Stage (Ikast)

19. (P.3) 000408-01 Markus Bech (Solrød Strand)
19. (P.3) 990608-01 Emil Lauritzen (Ikast)

19. (P.3) 000317-02 Victor Bendsen (abc Aalborg)

19. (P.3) 990730-13 Bartal Poulsen (Højbjerg)
19. (P.3) 001013-03 Frederik Holm Andersen (Badminton Roskilde)

19. (P.3) 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard (Gentofte)

19. (P.3) 990828-02 Kristian Høholdt Kræmer (Badminton Roskilde)
19. (P.3) 001018-03 Mads Sørensen (abc Aalborg)

28. (P.4) 000411-14 Marcus Boman (Sweden)

Afb 000920-03 Lukas Kristiansen (Solrød Strand)

Herredouble U17 E

1. 990219-01 Mads Thøgersen / 990115-09 Paw Eriksen (Odense OBK)
2. 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen (Badminton Roskilde) / 990207-01 Jesper Toft (Aarhus AB)

3. 990608-01 Emil Lauritzen / 990407-01 Nicklas Scott Larsen (Ikast)

3. 001018-03 Mads Sørensen (abc Aalborg) / 000503-11 Simon Nguyen (Odense OBK)
5. 990910-02 Andreas Bøgebjerg (KBK Kbh.) / 990710-01 Oliver Gram (Odense OBK)

5. 990730-13 Bartal Poulsen (Højbjerg) / 991120-01 Philip Illum Klindt (Ikast)

5. 990528-03 Marco Paredes (Skovshoved) / 990215-03 Philip Skou Ernstsen (Viby J.)
5. 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard / 990202-01 Tobias Middelbo Eigtved (Gentofte)

9. 990107-01 Johan P. Philipsen (Blans Sundeved) / 990322-03 Jakob Stage (Ikast)

9. 000216-01 Mads Muurholm Petersen (Viby J.) / 000802-01 Daniel Lundgaard (Værløse)
9. 001013-03 Frederik Holm Andersen (Badminton Roskilde) / 000408-01 Markus Bech (Solrød Strand)

9. 000414-02 Jonas Jæger (Lillerød) / 000411-14 Marcus Boman (Sweden)

9. 000317-02 Victor Bendsen (abc Aalborg) / 990828-02 Kristian Høholdt Kræmer (Badminton Roskilde)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Damesingle U17 E

1. (P.1) 991206-01 Alexandra Bøje (Højbjerg)

2. (P.1) 990601-03 Michelle Skødstrup (Greve)
3. (P.1) 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve)

3. (P.1) 000114-02 Line Christophersen (Gentofte)

5. (P.1) 000727-03 Christinna Andersen (Aarhus AB)
5. (P.1) 001003-02 Anna Bygum Andresen (Greve)

7. (P.2) 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (KMB2010)

7. (P.2) 000120-01 Emilie Melgaard (Solrød Strand)
7. (P.2) 000216-05 Sarah Frederikke Vishart (Solrød Strand)

7. (P.2) 990119-03 Alberte Spure Nielsen (Aarhus AB)

7. (P.2) 000116-01 Malene Kæseler (Ikast)
7. (P.2) 990323-05 Anne Fuglsang (Kolding BK)

13. (P.3) 990322-13 Amalie A. Frihagen (Ikast)

13. (P.3) 000227-01 Jenni Olesen (Ikast)
13. (P.3) 991005-02 Josephine Mark (Ikast)

13. (P.3) 990612-01 Eva Pedersen (Lillerød)

13. (P.3) 990519-13 Julie Qvistgaard (Stenløse)
13. (P.3) 990201-02 Cathrine Rosengren (Solrød Strand)

19. (P.4) 990918-05 Julie Nielsen (Viby J.)

Damedouble U17 E

1. 990601-03 Michelle Skødstrup (Greve) / 991206-01 Alexandra Bøje (Højbjerg)

2. 000513-01 Amalie Magelund Krogh (Greve) / 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (KMB2010)
3. 990612-01 Eva Pedersen (Lillerød) / 000727-03 Christinna Andersen (Aarhus AB)

3. 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve) / 990119-03 Alberte Spure Nielsen (Aarhus AB)

5. 991005-02 Josephine Mark (Ikast) / 990918-05 Julie Nielsen (Viby J.)
5. 000227-01 Jenni Olesen (Ikast) / 990322-13 Amalie A. Frihagen (Aabenraa)

5. 001003-02 Anna Bygum Andresen (Greve) / 000216-05 Sarah Frederikke Vishart (Solrød Strand)

5. 990201-02 Cathrine Rosengren (Solrød Strand) / 990519-13 Julie Qvistgaard (Stenløse)
9. 000116-01 Malene Kæseler (Ikast) / 000120-01 Emilie Melgaard (Solrød Strand)

Mixed double U17 E
1. 000116-01 Malene Kæseler (Ikast) / 000216-01 Mads Muurholm Petersen (Viby J.)

2. 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard (Gentofte) / 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (KMB2010)

3. 990608-01 Emil Lauritzen (Ikast) / 990119-03 Alberte Spure Nielsen (Aarhus AB)
3. 991120-01 Philip Illum Klindt (Ikast) / 990323-05 Anne Fuglsang (Kolding BK)

5. 990215-03 Philip Skou Ernstsen / 990918-05 Julie Nielsen (Viby J.)

5. 990828-02 Kristian Høholdt Kræmer (Badminton Roskilde) / 990612-01 Eva Pedersen (Lillerød)
5. 990202-01 Tobias Middelbo Eigtved (Gentofte) / 000727-03 Christinna Andersen (Aarhus AB)

5. 000513-01 Amalie Magelund Krogh (Greve) / 000802-01 Daniel Lundgaard (Værløse)

9. 990730-13 Bartal Poulsen (Højbjerg) / 000227-01 Jenni Olesen (Ikast)
9. 000114-02 Line Christophersen (Gentofte) / 990910-02 Andreas Bøgebjerg (KBK Kbh.)

9. 990710-01 Oliver Gram (Odense OBK) / 990322-13 Amalie A. Frihagen (Aabenraa)

9. 000411-14 Marcus Boman (Sweden) / 990201-02 Cathrine Rosengren (Solrød Strand)
9. 000503-11 Simon Nguyen (Odense OBK) / 000216-05 Sarah Frederikke Vishart (Solrød Strand)


